30   Torque Arms
SYSTEM POSSIBILITIES
EMBEDDED SOLUTION - POWER
FOCUS 6000
	▸ ILG is integrated into the Power Fo-
cus 6000 firmware.
	▸Uses Power Focus 6000 controller
to run ILG service.

Australia	 4222 1807 13
China	 4222 1809 13
HOW TO ORDER
1. TPS Controller
2. Select positioning torque arm by style
(T-series linear or swivel, or SMC
telescopic) and torque arm capacity
3. Cable TPS to tool controller
4. Power supply - optional (needed for
MTF 6000)
NOTE:Order power cord separately.
5. Select other options if applicable
CABLES
Model 		  Ordering No.
Cable TPS to controller Power Focus/Tensor
3 m	 4222 1715 03
10 m	 4222 1715 10
Cable TPS to controller Power Focus 600
3 m	 4222 1852 03
10 m	 4222 1852 10
Cable TPS to EBL RE driver
1.5 m	 4222 1733 01
3 m	 4222 1733 03
Cable TPS to controller G4
1.5 m	 4222 1734 01
3 m	 4222 1734 03
Cable TPS to controller MTF400
1.5 m	 4222 1735 01
3 m	 4222 1735 03
TPS Open End cable
3 m	 4222 1743 03
10 m	 4222 1743 10
CONTROLLER ACCESSORY
Model 	 Ordering No.
I/O Extension TPS	 4390 2049 00
TPS Controller
Torque Arms
Standard
36   Torque Arms
C
A
B
C
A
B
Dimensions
	 			   A		  B
	 Max tool		  Min width	 Max reach		  Horizontal	 Vertical	 C	 Tool holder
	 weight	 Max torque	 without tool holder	 without tool holder	 stroke	 stroke	 Height	 interface
Model 	 kg	 lb		 Nm	 ft lb		  mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 mm	 type	 Ordering No.
SML T-5 0.8 1.7 5 3.7 158 530 205 310 732	 A 4390 2000 00
SML T-12 1.5 3.3 12 8.8 198 648 255 465 888	 A 4390 2001 00
SML T-25 2.2 4.8 25 18.4 167 732 290 615 1100	 A 4390 2002 00
SML T-50 5 11 50 36.9 267 887 355 515 1116	 B 4390 2004 00
SML T-100 6 13.2 100 73.8 255 914 395 515 1116	 B 4390 2005 00
PTD | Standard STD
SML T – SERIES TORQUE ARMS
The Atlas Copco linear arms are built
to handle the most demanding indus-